Bus

Bus 102 B 102 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 06:57-12:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:57-12:57
Kienberg, Hirschen

Wednesday 06:57-12:57
Kienberg, Kreuz

Thursday 06:57-12:57
Anwil, Ausserdorf

Friday 06:57-12:57
Anwil, Dorf
Anwil, Talweiher Saturday h
Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse Sunday -
Rothenfluh, Sage

Route info
Ormalingen, Oberdorf Direction: Kienberg, Hirschen

Stops: 13

Ormalingen, Schulhaus
Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Ormalingen, Unterdorf

Hellikon 4
Buus

Gelterkinden, Maloya o

\ Wegenstatten

wsingen L
Gelterkinden, Post )

Rickenbach |- g -~

BL Biricy, —
5 - [ Wittnau

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

== Gélterkinden /

w, -
o - il 5

~ -
Thurnen i
\ Y
N Tecknau
Diepflingen A"
~ (
b \ 4 Wenslingen \ : W_herg
P = 3
Rinenberg Oltingen ¢
| % k-
| Kilchiber: . =
NibE b ilchberg BL \ i | |
Wittinsburg . N u
{
3 Zeglingen
Hafelfingen
Kanerkinden
L \ @ 0penSiEEtMap contributors
!

B j00—B102 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ringgenberg, Sage

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Goldswil, Dorf

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ringgenberg, Sage
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:05-19:35

06:05-19:35

06:05-19:35

06:05-19:35

06:05-19:35

07:35-17:35

07:35-19:35


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Bern, Hauptbahnhof — Sariswil, Wendeplatz

17 stops

Open route schedule

Bern, Hauptbahnhof

Bern, Obergericht

Bern, Mittelstrasse

Bern, Unitobler

Bern, Lindenhofspital

Bern, Neufeld P+R

Herrenschwanden, Halenbrlicke

Herrenschwanden, Thalmatt

Uettligen, Oberdettigen

Uettligen, Dorf

Uettligen, Post

Uettligen, Schiipfenried

Uettligen, Abzw. Moriswil

Sériswil, Birchi

Sariswil, Schulhaus

Sariswil, Dorf

Sariswil, Wendeplatz

Route schedule
Bern, Hauptbahnhof — Sariswil, Wendeplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bern, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

00:10-23:10

00:10-23:10

00:10-23:10

00:10-23:10

00:10-23:10

00:10-23:10

00:10-23:10


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction Route schedule

Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 18:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Ringgenberg, Sage

Wednesday -
Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Thursday 18:35
Ringgenberg, Post

Friday 18:35
Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli
Goldswil, Parkhotel Saturday 18:35
Goldswil, Dorf Sunday 18:35
Interlaken, Lindenallee

Route info
Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof Direction: Ringgenberg, Sége

Stops: 13

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
Interlaken, Zentrum Artos
Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken West, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

15 stops

Open route schedule

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Goldswil, Dorf

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Sage

Niederried b.I'laken, Dorf

Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

Route schedule
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

Monday 07:29-15:29
Tuesday 07:29-15:29
Wednesday 07:29-15:29
Thursday 07:29-15:29
Friday 07:29-15:29
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Interlaken West, Bahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Gelterkinden, Bahnhof — Salhéhe

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Gelterkinden, Post

Gelterkinden, obere Mihle

Gelterkinden, Maloya

Ormalingen, Unterdorf

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Ormalingen, Hemmikerstrasse

Ormalingen, Zwischbach

Hemmiken, Stiegelmatt

Hemmiken, Friedhof

Hemmiken, Dorf

Hemmiken, Junkerschloss

Rothenfluh, Asphof

Rothenfluh, Sage

Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse

Anwil, Talweiher

Anwil, Dorf

Anwil, Ausserdorf

Kienberg, Kreuz

Kienberg, Hirschen

Salhéhe

Route schedule
Gelterkinden, Bahnhof — Salhéhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

10:03-17:40

10:03-17:40

10:03-17:40

10:03-17:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof — Kienberg, Hirschen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Gelterkinden, Post

Gelterkinden, obere Mihle

Gelterkinden, Maloya

Ormalingen, Unterdorf

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Ormalingen, Oberdorf

Rothenfluh, Sage

Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse

Anwil, Talweiher

Anwil, Dorf

Anwil, Ausserdorf

Kienberg, Kreuz

Kienberg, Hirschen

Route schedule
Gelterkinden, Bahnhof — Kienberg, Hirschen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

06:33-19:40

06:33-19:40

06:33-19:40

06:33-19:40

06:33-19:40

06:33-19:40

06:33-19:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Gelterkinden, Bahnhof — Salhéhe

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Gelterkinden, Post

Gelterkinden, obere Mihle

Gelterkinden, Maloya

Ormalingen, Unterdorf

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Ormalingen, Hemmikerstrasse

Ormalingen, Zwischbach

Hemmiken, Stiegelmatt

Hemmiken, Friedhof

Hemmiken, Dorf

Hemmiken, Junkerschloss

Rothenfluh, Asphof

Rothenfluh, Sage

Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse

Anwil, Talweiher

Anwil, Dorf

Anwil, Ausserdorf

Kienberg, Kreuz

Kienberg, Hirschen

Salhéhe

Route schedule
Gelterkinden, Bahnhof — Salhéhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Salhohe — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Salhéhe

Kienberg, Hirschen

Kienberg, Kreuz

Anwil, Ausserdorf

Anwil, Dorf

Anwil, Talweiher

Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse

Rothenfluh, Sage

Rothenfluh, Asphof

Hemmiken, Junkerschloss

Hemmiken, Dorf

Hemmiken, Friedhof

Hemmiken, Stiegelmatt

Ormalingen, Zwischbach

Ormalingen, Hemmikerstrasse

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Ormalingen, Unterdorf

Gelterkinden, Maloya

Gelterkinden, obere Mihle

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Salhthe — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salh6he
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

10:42-16:42

10:42-16:42

10:42-16:42

10:42-16:42


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction Route schedule

Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 17:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Kienberg, Hirschen

Wednesday -
Kienberg, Kreuz

Thursday 17:33
Anwil, Ausserdorf

Friday 17:33
Anwil, Dorf
Anwil, Talweiher Saturday -
Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse Sunday 17:33
Rothenfluh, Sage

Route info
Ormalingen, Oberdorf Direction: Kienberg, Hirschen

Stops: 13

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Ormalingen, Unterdorf
Gelterkinden, Maloya

Gelterkinden, obere Miihle

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

15 stops

Open route schedule

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Goldswil, Dorf

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Sage

Niederried b.I'laken, Dorf

Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

Route schedule
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

Monday 06:29
Tuesday 06:29
Wednesday 06:29
Thursday 06:29
Friday 06:29
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Interlaken West, Bahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Ringgenberg, Sage

13 stops

Open route schedule

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Goldswil, Dorf

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Sage

Route schedule
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Ringgenberg, Sage

Monday 07:59-20:29
Tuesday 07:59-20:29
Wednesday 07:59-20:29
Thursday 07:59-20:29
Friday 07:59-20:29
Saturday 07:59
Sunday 07:59
Route info

Direction: Interlaken West, Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction Route schedule

Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 14:33-22:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:03-22:03
Kienberg, Hirschen

Wednesday 21:03-22:03
Kienberg, Kreuz

Thursday 14:33-22:03
Anwil, Ausserdorf

Friday 14:33-22:03
Anwil, Dorf
Anwil, Talweiher Saturday 19:03-21:03
Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse Sunday 14:33-21:03
Rothenfluh, Sage

Route info
Ormalingen, Oberdorf Direction: Kienberg, Hirschen

Stops: 13

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Ormalingen, Unterdorf
Gelterkinden, Maloya

Gelterkinden, obere Miihle

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction Route schedule

Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 08:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:33
Kienberg, Hirschen

Wednesday 08:33
Kienberg, Kreuz

Thursday 08:33
Anwil, Ausserdorf

Friday 08:33
Anwil, Dorf
Anwil, Talweiher Saturday -
Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse Sunday -
Rothenfluh, Sage

Route info
Ormalingen, Oberdorf Direction: Kienberg, Hirschen

Stops: 13

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Ormalingen, Unterdorf
Gelterkinden, Maloya

Gelterkinden, obere Miihle

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

Niederried b.I'laken, Dorf

Ringgenberg, Sage

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Goldswil, Dorf

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday 07:00-16:00
Tuesday 07:00-16:00
Wednesday 07:00-16:00
Thursday 07:00-16:00
Friday 07:00-16:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction Route schedule

Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof Kienberg, Hirschen — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 00:03-23:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:03-23:03
Kienberg, Hirschen

Wednesday 00:03-23:03
Kienberg, Kreuz

Thursday 00:03-23:03
Anwil, Ausserdorf

Friday 00:03-23:03
Anwil, Dorf
Anwil, Talweiher Saturday 00:03-23:03
Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse Sunday 00:03-23:03
Rothenfluh, Sage

Route info
Ormalingen, Oberdorf Direction: Kienberg, Hirschen

Stops: 13

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Ormalingen, Unterdorf
Gelterkinden, Maloya

Gelterkinden, obere Miihle

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ringgenberg, Sage

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Goldswil, Dorf

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday 06:35-20:05
Tuesday 06:35-20:05
Wednesday 06:35-20:05
Thursday 06:35-20:05
Friday 06:35-20:05
Saturday 06:35
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ringgenberg, Sage
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl

Niederried b.I'laken, Dorf

Ringgenberg, Sage

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Goldswil, Dorf

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Niederried b.I'laken, Wendepl
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction Route schedule

Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 19:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:35
Ringgenberg, Sage

Wednesday 19:35
Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Thursday 19:35
Ringgenberg, Post

Friday 19:35
Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli
Goldswil, Parkhotel Saturday 19:35
Goldswil, Dorf Sunday 19:35
Interlaken, Lindenallee

Route info
Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof Direction: Ringgenberg, Sége

Stops: 13

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
Interlaken, Zentrum Artos
Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken West, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Salhohe — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Salhéhe

Kienberg, Hirschen

Kienberg, Kreuz

Anwil, Ausserdorf

Anwil, Dorf

Anwil, Talweiher

Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse

Rothenfluh, Sage

Rothenfluh, Asphof

Hemmiken, Junkerschloss

Hemmiken, Dorf

Hemmiken, Friedhof

Hemmiken, Stiegelmatt

Ormalingen, Zwischbach

Ormalingen, Hemmikerstrasse

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Ormalingen, Unterdorf

Gelterkinden, Maloya

Gelterkinden, obere Mihle

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Salhthe — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salh6he
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

09:18

09:18

09:18

09:18


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Ringgenberg, Sage

13 stops

Open route schedule

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Goldswil, Dorf

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Sage

Route schedule

Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Ringgenberg, Sage

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Interlaken West, Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:29-20:59

06:29-20:59

06:29-20:59

06:29-20:59

06:29-20:59

06:59-20:59

06:59-20:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Sariswil, Wendeplatz — Bern, Hauptbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Sariswil, Wendeplatz

Sariswil, Dorf

Sariswil, Schulhaus

Sariswil, Birchi

Uettligen, Abzw. Moriswil

Uettligen, Schiipfenried

Uettligen, Dorf

Uettligen, Oberdettigen

Herrenschwanden, Thalmatt

Herrenschwanden, Halenbrlicke

Bern, Neufeld P+R

Bern, Lindenhofspital

Bern, Unitobler

Bern, Mittelstrasse

Bern, Obergericht

Bern, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Sariswil, Wendeplatz — Bern, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sariswil, Wendeplatz
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

05:59-23:32

05:59-23:32

05:59-23:32

05:59-23:32

05:59-23:32

05:59-23:32

06:29-23:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction

Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ringgenberg, Sage

Ringgenberg, Moosrain

Ringgenberg, Post

Ringgenberg, Anhéhe-Burgseeli

Goldswil, Parkhotel

Goldswil, Dorf

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken, Zentrum Artos

Interlaken, Sonnenhof

Interlaken, Zentralplatz

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Ringgenberg, Sage — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday 11:35-20:27
Tuesday 11:35-20:27
Wednesday 11:35-20:27
Thursday 11:35-20:27
Friday 11:35-20:27
Saturday 12:35-20:27
Sunday 12:35-20:27
Route info

Direction: Ringgenberg, Sage
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

06:03-19:03

06:03-19:03

06:03-19:03

06:03-19:03

06:03-19:03

18:03-19:03


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction
Salhohe — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Salhéhe

Kienberg, Hirschen

Kienberg, Kreuz

Anwil, Ausserdorf

Anwil, Dorf

Anwil, Talweiher

Rothenfluh, Hirschengasse

Rothenfluh, Sage

Rothenfluh, Asphof

Hemmiken, Junkerschloss

Hemmiken, Dorf

Hemmiken, Friedhof

Hemmiken, Stiegelmatt

Ormalingen, Zwischbach

Ormalingen, Hemmikerstrasse

Ormalingen, Schulhaus

Ormalingen, Unterdorf

Gelterkinden, Maloya

Gelterkinden, obere Mihle

Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Salhthe — Gelterkinden, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salh6he
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 06:34-09:04

Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:34-09:04
Wednesday 06:34-09:04
Thursday 06:34-09:04
Friday 06:34-09:04
Saturday 06:34-09:04
Sunday 09:04
Route info
No Stops

102 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-102-1165241801-1012906073

